
JUNE 
Thurs 2 June
SPIERS AND BODEN
The Fire Station
Fri 3 & Sat 4 June
ED SHEERAN	
Stadium of Light
Sat 4 June
GINGER WILDHEART
Pop Recs
Sat 4 June
BERNIE CHRISTIE
The Ship Isis
Sun 5 June	
ROB LAMBERTI - A 
CELEBRATION OF THE SONGS & 
MUSIC OF GEORGE MICHAEL
STACK Seaburn
Sun 5 June	
MARTIN STEPHENSON AND 
THE DAINTEES	
The Peacock
Wed 8 June	
RONNIE SCOTT’S ALL STARS	
The Fire Station
Thurs 9 June
OLD TIME SAILORS	
Seventeen Nineteen
Fri 10 June
PLASTIC GLASS	
Independent
Fri 10 June
SAINT ETIENNE	
The Fire Station
Fri 10 – Sun 12 June
SOUL FOOD AND MUSIC 
FESTIVAL	
Keel Square & former 	
Vaux site
Sat 11 June	
DOCKSUNS	
Independent
Sat 11 June	
LET’S ROCK	
Herrington Country Park
Sat 11 June	
THE FUTUREHEADS	
The Fire Station
Tues 14 June		
THE SIMON AND 	
GARFUNKEL STORY		
Sunderland Empire

Thurs 16 June	
THE DAMNED 	
The Fire Station
Fri 17 - Sat 18 June	
BOUNDARIES FESTIVAL		
The Fire Station & The Peacock
Fri 17 June		
FIRELIGHT OPERA		
Live Lounge
Fri 17 June
LABYRINTHINE OCEANS
Independent
Sat 18 June	
WAR AND TREATY	
The Fire Station
Sat 18 June	
BIG COUNTRY	
The Point
Sun 19 June	
ELTON JOHN	
Stadium of Light
Sun 19 June 		
THE JOHNNY CASH 
ROADSHOW		
Sunderland Empire
Sat 25 June	
THE SKIDS	
The Peacock
JULY
Fri 1 July
THIEVES OF LIBERTY
Independent
Sat 2 July
SONGS AND STORIES WITH 
NEV CLAY 
The Ship Isis
Sun 3 July		
ROB BRYDON – A NIGHT OF 
SONGS AND LAUGHTER	
Sunderland Empire
Thurs 7 July
Summer Streets presents
PIGS PIGS PIGS PIGS PIGS PIGS 
PIGS	
Pop Recs
Fri 8 July	
ROCK AGAINST RACISM: 
SLALOM D, LOADED 44	
The Peacock

Sat 9 July
Summer Streets presents	
KENNETH ISHAK, WEEKEND 
FAITHFUL	
Pop Recs
Sat 9 July 	
SUMMER STREETS FESTIVAL	
Cliff Park, Seaburn
Sat 9 July	
KUBIX POP & DANCE DAY
Herrington Country Park
Fri 15 July
DAVE BURDON 
The Ship Isis
Fri 15 & Sat 16 July	
KUBIX FESTIVAL	
Herrington Country Park
Thurs 21 July		
THE DRIFTERS		
Sunderland Empire 
Sat 28 July		
SUBALTERNOS		
The Peacock
Fri 29 July	
LULL	
Independent
Sat 30 July
HIVEMIND
Independent
AUGUST
Sat 6 Aug
SONGS AND STORIES WITH 
NEV CLAY 
The Ship Isis
Tues 9 Aug	
JOHN FRANCIS FLYNN, TOM 
HAWICK, SARAH HAYES	
Pop Recs
Fri 12 Aug		
IBIZA LEGENDS: JUDGE JULES, 
DANNY RAMPLING, K-KLASS	
The Point
Fri 19 Aug
NOYOU
Independent
Sat 20 Aug	
THE BOWIE EXPERIENCE	
Independent
Thurs 25 Aug	
FRESH, FORTITUDE VALLEY
Pop Recs
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